Theory of gyro with rotating gimbal and flexural pivots
Citation for published version (APA):
Dijk, van, G. H. M. (1972). Theory of gyro with rotating gimbal and flexural pivots. (EUT report. E, Fac. of
Electrical Engineering; Vol. 73-E-42). Technische Hogeschool Eindhoven.
Document status and date:
Published: 01/01/1972
Document Version:
Publisher’s PDF, also known as Version of Record (includes final page, issue and volume numbers)

TH-Rep,ort 72-E-29. April 1972. ISBN 90 6144 029 7
30. C.G.t-j. van Kessel and J.W.~1.A. Houben.
LOSS NECBAH5~jS I~ AN MHD-GENERATOR.
Tll-Report 72-[-)0. June 1972. ISBN 90 6144 030 O.
31. A. Veefkind.
CONDL'CTlNG Gl'IDS TO STABILIZE MIlD-GENERATOR PLASMAS AGAINST IONIZATION
INSTABILITIES. Tn-Report 72-E-31. October 1972. ISBN 90 6144 031 9.
32. J.E. Daalder and C.W.M. Vas.
DISTRIBUTIO~ FL~CIIONS OF THE SPOT-DIAMETER FOR SINGLE- AND MULTI-CATHODE
DISCHARGES IN VACUUM. TH-Report 73-E-32. January 1973. ISBN -9061440327.
33. J.E. Daalder.
JOULE HEATING A!ill DIAMETER OF THE CATHODE SPOT IN A VACUUM ARC.
TIl-Report 73-£-33. January 1973. ISBN 906144033 5.
34. Huber, C.
BEHAVIOUR OF THE SPIN~I~G GYRO ROTOR.
TH-Report 73-F.-34. Feb~uary 1973. ISBN 90 6144 034 3.
35. Boeschoten, f.
THE VACUUM ARC AS A FACILITY FOR RELEVANT EXPERIMENTS IN FUSION
RESEARCH.
TIl-Report 73-E-35, February 1973, ISBN 90 6144 035 1.
36. Blom, J .A.
ANALYSIS OF PHYSIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS IlY f'ARA."1ETER ESTIMATION TECHNIQUES ..
73-E-36. 1973. T5B:,\ 90 6144 036 X
37. Lie~, M.C. van and R.H.J.M. Otten.
AUTOMATIC \..'IRING DESIGN.
TH-reprot 73-E-37. May 1973. ISRN 90 6144 037 8
38. Andriessen, F.J.
CALCULATION OF RADIATION LOSSES IN CYLINDRICAL 5YMMETERICAL HIGH
PRESSURE DISCHARGES BY }lEANS OF A DIGITAL COMPUTER.
TH-report 73-E-38. October 1973. ISBN 90 6144 038 6
39. Dijk, J., C.T.1,1. van Diepenbcek, E.]. Maanders and L.F.G. Thurlings.
THE POLARIZATION LOSSES OF OFFSET ANTENNAS.
TH-report 73-E-39. June 1973. ISBN 90 6144 039 4.
40. Goes, W.P.
SEPARATION OF SIGNALS DUE TO ARTERIAL AND VENOUS BLOODFLOW, IN THE
DnpPLER SYSTEM, THAT USES CONTINUOUS ULTRASOUND.
TH-report 73-E-40. September 1973. ISBN 90 6144 040 8
41. Damen, A.A.H.
A COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS OF SEVERAL MODELS OF THE VENTRICULAR DEPOLARI­
SATION; INTRODUCTION OF A STRING MODEL.
TH-report 73-E-41. October 1973. ISBN 90 6144 041 6.
42. Dijk, G.H.M. van.
THEORY OF GYRO WITH ROTATING GIMBAL AND FLEXURAL PIVOTS.
TH-report 73-E-42. September 1972. ISBN 90 6144 042 4.